NRl:)r:gir (R:;JZ?JZ;:OI) Home Team Away Team Venue ID Day (dd/nI:::/eyyyy) Local Time
1 Regular St Mary's Mounties St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Sunday 19/03/2023 1:00:00 PM
1 Regular Wenworthville United Glebe Dirty Reds Ringrose Park Wentworthville Sunday 19/03/2023 1:00:00 PM
1 Regular Moorebank Rams Ryde Eastwood Hawks Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 18/03/2023 4:30:00 PM
1 Regular Hills District BYE

2 Regular Mounties Wenworthville United Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 25/03/2023 1:00:00 PM
2 Regular St Mary's Hills District St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Saturday 25/03/2023 1:00:00 PM
2 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Moorebank Rams New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 25/03/2023 4:30:00 PM
2 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds BYE

3 Regular Mounties Ryde Eastwood Hawks Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 1/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
3 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Cabramatta Two Blues New Era Stadium Cabramatta Friday 9/06/2023 7:00:00 PM
3 Regular Wenworthville United Hills District Kellyville Park Kellyville Sunday 2/04/2023 12:00:00 PM
3 Regular Moorebank Rams BYE

4 Regular Mounties Cabramatta Two Blues Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 8/04/2023 3:00:00 PM
4 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Glebe Dirty Reds Lidcombe Oval Lidcombe Saturday 8/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
4 Regular Hills District Moorebank Rams Kellyville Oval Kellyville Sunday 9/04/2023 12:00:00 PM
4 Regular St Mary's BYE

5 Regular Moorebank Rams Glebe Dirty Reds Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 15/04/2023 4:30:00 PM
5 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Hills District New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 15/04/2023 5:00:00 PM
5 Regular St Mary's Ryde Eastwood Hawks St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Saturday 15/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
5 Regular Wenworthville United BYE

6 Regular Hills District Mounties Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 23/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
6 Regular St Mary's Moorebank Rams St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Saturday 22/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
6 Regular Wenworthville United Ryde Eastwood Hawks Ringrose Park Wentworthville Saturday 22/04/2023 12:00:00 PM

6 Regular

Cabramatta Two Blues

BYE




6-7 May 2023 - City v Country

7 Regular Moorebank Rams Mounties Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 29/04/2023 4:30:00 PM
7 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Cabramatta Two Blues TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 30/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
7 Regular Hills District Glebe Dirty Reds Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 30/04/2023 1:00:00 PM
7 Regular St Mary's Wenworthville United St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Sunday 30/04/2023 1:00:00 PM

8 Regular Hills District Ryde Eastwood Hawks Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 14/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
8 Regular Wenworthville United Cabramatta Two Blues Ringrose Park Wentworthville Saturday 13/05/2023 4:00:00 PM
8 Regular St Mary's Glebe Dirty Reds St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Saturday 13/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
8 Regular Mounties BYE

9 Regular Mounties Glebe Dirty Reds Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 20/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
9 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues St Mary's New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 20/05/2023 5:00:00 PM
9 Regular Wenworthville United Moorebank Rams Ringrose Park Wentworthville Sunday 21/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
9 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks BYE

10 Regular Mounties St Mary's Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 27/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
10 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Moorebank Rams TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 28/05/2023 1:00:00 PM
10 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Wenworthville United Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 28/05/2023 10:00:00 AM
10 Regular Hills District BYE

10-11 June 2023 - WET WEATHER WEEKEEND

11 Regular Wenworthville United Mounties Ringrose Park Wentworthville Sunday 4/06/2023 1:00:00 PM
11 Regular Moorebank Rams Cabramatta Two Blues Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 3/06/2023 4:30:00 PM
1 Regular Hills District St Mary's Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 4/06/2023 1:00:00 PM
11 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds BYE

12 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Mounties TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 18/06/2023 1:00:00 PM
12 Regular Hills District Wenworthville United Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 18/06/2023 1:00:00 PM
12 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Glebe Dirty Reds New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 17/06/2023 5:00:00 PM
12 Regular Moorebank Rams BYE

13 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Mounties New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 24/06/2023 4:00:00 PM
13 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Ryde Eastwood Hawks Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 25/06/2023 10:00:00 AM
13 Regular Moorebank Rams Hills District Hammondville Oval Hammondville Sunday 25/06/2023 1:00:00 PM
13 Regular St Mary's BYE




14 Regular Penrith Brothers Mounties Parker St Reserve Penrith Sunday 2/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
14 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Moorebank Rams Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 2/07/2023 12:00:00 PM
14 Regular Hills District Cabramatta Two Blues Crestwood Reserve Baulkham Hills Sunday 2/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
14 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks St Mary's TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 2/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
14 Regular Wenworthville United BYE

15 Regular Mounties Hills District Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 8/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
15 Regular Moorebank Rams St Mary's Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 8/07/2023 4:30:00 PM
15 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Wenworthville United TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 9/07/2024 1:00:00 PM
15 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues BYE

16 Regular Mounties Moorebank Rams Aubrey Keech Reserve Hinchinbrook Saturday 15/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
16 Regualr Glebe Dirty Reds Hills District Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 16/07/2023 1:30:00 PM
16 Regular Wenworthville United St Mary's Ringrose Park Wentworthville Saturday 15/07/2023 2:00:00 PM
16 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Ryde Eastwood Hawks New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 15/07/2023 4:00:00 PM

17 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds St Mary's Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 23/07/2023 10:00:00 AM
17 Regular Cabramatta Two Blues Wenworthville United New Era Stadium Cabramatta Saturday 22/07/2023 4:00:00 PM
17 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks Hills District TG Millner Oval Marsfield Sunday 23/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
17 Regular Mounties BYE

6 August 2023 - WET WEATHER WEEKEEND

18 Regular Glebe Dirty Reds Mounties Wentworth Park Glebe Sunday 30/07/2023 12:00:00 PM
18 Regular St Mary's Cabramatta Two Blues St Marys Leagues Stadium St Marys Sunday 30/07/2023 1:00:00 PM
18 Regular Moorebank Rams Wenworthville United Hammondville Oval Hammondville Saturday 29/07/2023 4:30:00 PM
18 Regular Ryde Eastwood Hawks BYE




